Dealer Direct Dealerships

Dealer Address City State Zip Phone Number Web Address

Acura

Jim Hudson Acura 3520 Washington Rd Augusta GA 30907 706-737-5200

Nalley Acura 1355 Cobb Pkwy S Marietta GA 30060 678-810-1971 www.nalleyacura.com

Audi

Audi of Atlanta 5805 Peachtree Blvd Atlanta GA 30341 770-454-8200 www.jimellisaudiatlanta.com
Gerald Jones Audi 4022 Washington Road Augusta GA 30907 706-228-6900 www.audiaugusta.com

Jim Hudson Audi SC 1020 Hanna Drive Road Columbia e 29203 888-415-8520 www.jimhudsonaudi.com
BMW

Taylor BMW 4180 Washington Road Evans GA 30809 706-868-6400 www.taylorbmw.com

Buick

Gerald Jones Buick GMC 490 Jefferson Davis Hwy Graniteville SC 29829 803-663-9755 geraldjonesbuickgmc.com

Jim Hudson Buick GMC Cadillac 4035 Kaiser Hill Road Columbia SC 29203 803-408-7561 www.jimhudsongm.com
Cadillac

Classic Cadillac Atlanta 7700 Roswell Road Atlanta GA 30350 678-317-2765 www.classiccadillacatlanta.com
Jim Hudson Cadillac 3315 Washington Road Augusta GA 30907 762-994-0600 www.jimhudsoncadillac.com
Chevrolet

Athens Chevrolet Inc. 4110 Atlanta Hwy Athens GA 30606 706-549-3512 www.athenschevy.com

Auto Gallery Chevrolet 123 S Elm Street Commerce GA 30529 706-223-1311 www.autogallerychevrolet.com
Jim Ellis Chevrolet 5900 Peachtree Indusrial Blvd Atlanta GA 30341 888-929-9168 www.jimellischevrolet.com

Jim Hudson Chevrolet SC 111 Newland Road Columbia SC 29072 803-220-0433 www.jimhudsonchevy.com
Jimmy Britt Chevrolet 1011 Town Creek Blvd Greensboro GA 30642 706-680-7458 www.jimmybrittchevrolet.com
John Megel Chevrolet 1392 Hwy 400 S Dawsonville GA 30534 706-265-5400 www.megelchevy.com

Milton Ruben Chevrolet 3514 Washington Road Augusta GA 30907 706-250-8452 www.miltonruben.com

Tri County Chevrolet 795 Franklin Springs St Royston GA 30662 706-245-7288 www.tricountychevy.com
Ware Chevrolet 140 Chevy Dr Blairsville GA 30512 706-745-2243 www.warechev.com

Chrysler

Auto Gallery CDJR 2377 Homer Road Commerce GA 30529 706-335-2800 www.agcdjr.com

Calavan CDJR 1251 Thornton Road Lithia Springs GA 30122 770-942-1102 www.calavancdjrwest.com
Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram of Woodstock 8811 Highway 92 Woodstock GA 30189 470-740-6234 www.cdjrofwoodstock.com
Countryside Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram 201 Glade Road Jackson GA 30233 770-775-3434 www.countrysidecdjr.com
Courtesy Chrysler Dodge Jeep 8455 Mall Pkwy Stonecrest GA 30038 678-610-2489 www.courtesydcj.com

Ed Voyles Chrysler Dodge 789 Cobb Pkwy S Marietta GA 30060 770-429-1100 www.edvoyleschryslerjeep.net
Gwinnett Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram 5054 Hwy 78 East St Mtn GA 30087 770-972-7767 www.gwinnettcdjr.com

Hayes Chrysler Dodge Jeep Gainesville 3115 Frontage Road Gainseville GA 30504 770-535-2835 www.hayeschryslerdodge.com
Hayes Chrysler Dodge Jeep Lawrenceville 719 Duluth Hwy 120 Lawrenceville  GA 30046 770-963-5251 www.hayeschryslerdodgejeep.net
Joe Maus Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Dublin 2054 US 441 Dublin GA 31021 478-272-3500 www.joemauscdjrdublin.com
Madison Countryside CD)J 1860 Eatonton Rd Madison GA 30650 706-991-1900 www.countrysideofmadison.com/
Mall of Georgia Chrysler Dodge Jeep 4345 Buford Drive Buford GA 30518 770-945-0839 www.mallofgeorgiachryslerdodgejeep.com
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Milton Ruben Chrysler-Jeep
Miracle Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Scott Evans Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Thomson Motor Centre

Troncalli Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram

Ford

Allan Vigil Ford Morrow
Ballentine Ford Lincoln Inc.
Courtesy Ford Conyers
Dublin Ford Lincoln
Fayetteville Ford

Five Star Ford

Gerald Jones Ford
Jefferson Ford
JimHudson Ford SC
Stokes Hodges Ford
Sylvania Ford Inc.
Redding Swainsboro Ford
Ronnie Thompson Ford

Honda

Gerald Jones Honda
Honda Cars of Aiken
Honda Mall of Georgia
Honda of Cartersville
Milton Martin Honda

Hyundai

Jim Ellis Hyundai

Nalley Hyundai Stonecrest
Shottenkirk Hyundai
Taylor Hyundai

Infiniti

Infiniti of Gwinnett

Miracle Infiniti of Augusta
Nalley Infiniti Atlanta

Nalley Infiniti Marietta

Roswell Infiniti of North Atlanta

Kia

BullDog Kia

Calavan Kia of West Atlanta
Evans Kia

Kia of LaGrange

Kia Mall of Georgia

Nalley Kia Stonecrest

3508 Washington Road
1666 Jefferson Davis Hwy
2280 Bankhead Hwy
2158 Washington Road
818 Atlanta Rd

6790 Mt Zion Blvd
1305A

1636 Dogwood Drive SE
2265 Veterans Blvd

275 Glynn Street North
3800 Highway 78

3480 Wrightsboro Dr
130 Lee Street

1201 West Main Street
1850 Jefferson Davis Hwy
330 US 301 Frontage
122 Kite Road

130 Coosawattee Drive

4022 Washington Road
550 Jefferson Highway
3699 Buford Drive

595 E Main St

2420 Browns Bridge Road

5785 Peachtree Industrial Blvd

945 Iris Dr SE
300 Liberty Blvd
3233 Washington Road

3090 Satellite Blvd
3300 Washington Road
2550 The Nalley Way
2020 Cobb Pkwy
11405 Alpharetta Hwy

4305 Atlanta Hwy
1301 Thornton Road
4580 Washington Road
1217 LaFayette Pkwy
4180 Buford Drive
7849 Mall Pkwy

Augusta
Graniteville
Carrolton
Thomson
Cumming

Morrow
Hwy 72 ByPass
Conyers
Dublin
Fayetteville
Snellville
Augusta
Jefferson
Lexington
Graniteville
Sylvania
Swainsboro
East Ellijay

Martinez
Aiken
Buford
Cartersville
Gainesville

Atlanta
Conyers
Canton
Augusta

Duluth
Martinez
Atlanta
Marietta
Roswell

Athens

Lithia Springs
Evans
LaGrange
Buford
Lithonia

GA
SC

GA
GA
GA

GA
SC

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC

SC

GA
GA
GA

GA
SC

GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

30907
28829
30116
30824
30040

30260
29646
30013
31021
30214
30039
30909
30549
29072
29829
30467
30401
30539

30907
29803
30519
30121
30504

30341
30094
30114
30907

30096
30907
30360
30080
30076

30606
30122
30809
30241
30519
30038

706-863-6633
803-663-9500
770-834-5050
706-597-0062
678-244-4100

678-364-3124
864-229-5052
770-922-2700
478-272-0511
770-461-1151
678-344-3300
706-738-8000
706-367-5217
803-354-4114
803-593-3700
912-564-7414
478-237-7811
706-276-2777

706-228-7000
803-663-3636
678-318-3100
770-382-2282
770-534-0086

770-454-6789
678-210-2300
770-769-2752
706-868-1200

678-812-8500
706-922-6500
404-292-6930
404-994-4328
770-625-8500

706-621-6405
678-715-5399
706-305-4000
706-298-5024
678-804-2000
770-879-9060

www.miltonrubenchryslerjeep.com
www,miraclecdjrofaiken.com
www.scottevansusa.com
www.thomsonmotorcenter.com
www.troncallichryslerjeepdodge.net

www.allanvigilford.net
www.ballentineford.com
www.courtesyatlanta.com
www.dublinford.net
www.fayettevillefordga.com
www.fivestarfordstonemountain.com
www.geraldjonesford.com
www.jeffersonfordga.com
www.jimhudsonfordlexington.com
www.stokeshodgesford.com
www.sylvaniaford.net
www.swainesborofordlincoln.com
www.ronniethompsonford.com

www.geraljoneshonda.com
www.hondacarsofaiken.com
www.hondamallofgeorgia.com
www.hondacarlandnorth.com

www.miltonmartinhonda.com

www.jimellishyundai.com
www.nalleyhyundai.com
www.shottenkirkhyundai.com
www.taylorhyundai.com

www.infinitiofgwinnett.com
www.miracleinfinitiofaugusta.com
www.nalleyinfinitidecatur.com
www.nalleyinfinitimarietta.com
www.roswellinfiniti.com

bulldogkia.com
www.calavankiawest.com

www.evanskia.com
www.kiaoflagrange.com
www.kiamallofga.com
www.nalleykia.com
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Stoke Hodges Kia

Lexus

Jim Hudson Lexus
Jim Hudson Lexus SC
Nalley Lexus Smyrna

Lincoln
Gerald Jones Lincoln LLC

Mazda
Gerald Jones Mazda

Mercedes
RBM of Atlanta

Nissan

McDonough Nissan

Mike Rezi Nissan

Miracle Nissan of Augusta
Miracle Nissan of North Augusta
Nissan Cumming

Nissan Lithia Springs

Nissan Morrow

Scott Evans Nissan

Subaru
Gerald Jones Subaru
Subaru of Gwinnett

Toyota

Ballentine Toyota

Beaver Toyota Cumming

Jim Hudson Toyota Irmo SC

Jim Hudson Toyota Sumter SC
LaGrange Toyota

Milton Ruben Toyota of Augusta
Miracle Toyota of North Augusta
Nalley Toyota Roswell

Nalley Toyota Stonecrest

Nalley Toyota Union City
Toyota South Atlanta

Volkswagen
Gerald Jones Volkswagen

5425 Jefferson Davis Hwy

3520 Washington Road
328 Killian Road
2750 Cobb Pkwy

4333 Washington Road

2003 Gordon Highway

7640 Roswell Road

1775 Avalon Pkwy

2551 The Nalley Way
3300 Washington Road
5590 Jefferson Davis Hwy
1310 Buford Hwy

811 Thornton Rd

6889 Jonesboro Rd

725 Bankhead Hwy

4022 Washington Road
2920 Satellite Blvd NW

1305 SC-72

1875 Buford Hwy

970 Columbia Drive
2542 Broad Street

1221 LaFayette Parkway
3510 Washington Rd
5512 Jefferson Davis Hwy
11130 Alpharetta Hwy
7969 Mall Pkwy

4115 Jonesboro Rd
6865 Jonesboro Rd

4022 Washington Road

Beech Island

Augusta
Columbia
Smyrna

Evans

Augusta

Atlanta

McDonough
Atlanta
Augusta
Beech Island
Cumming
Lithia Springs
Morrow
Carrollton

Martinez
Duluth

Greenwood
Cumming
Irmo
Sumter
LaGrange
Augusta
Beech Island
Roswell
Lithonia
Union City
Morrow

Augusta

SC

GA
SC
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
SC

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

SC
GA
SC
SC
GA
GA
SC
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

29842

30907
39203
30080

30809

30909

30350

30253
30360
30907
29841
30041
30122
30260
30117

30907
30096

29649
30041
29063
29150
30241
30907
29842
30076
30038
30291
30260

30907

803-710-7070

706-650-9999
805-859-5693
770-428-9600

706-854-9200

706-733-4140

770-390-0700

770-305-7970
678-825-6749
706-434-3565
803-489-1111
678-648-7803
770-674-6080
770-968-1360
770-832-8222

706-228-6900
678-475-3500

864-229-5052
470-533-2000
803-407-5678
803-469-9500
706-882-2063
706-868-5454
803279-8400

770-594-8696
678-708-4800
770-964-8888
770-961-0225

706-228-6900

www.stokehodgeskia.com

www.augustalexus.com
www.jimhudsonlexus.com
www.nalleylexussmyrna.com

www.geraldjonesmazda.com

www.rbmofatlanta.com

www.mcdonoughnissan.com
www.nalleynissan.com
www.nissanofaugusta.com
www.miraclenissanofnorthaugusta.com
www.nalleynissancumming.com
www.nissanoflithiasprings.com
WWww.hissansouthmorrow.com

WwwWw.scottevansusa.com

www.geraldjonessubaru.com
www.subaruofgwinnett.com

www.ballentinetoyota.com
www.beavertoyotacumming.com
www.jimhudsontoyota.com
www.jimhudsontoyotasumter.com
www.lagrangetoyota.com
www.miltonrubentoyota.com
www.miracletoyota.com
www.toyotaofroswell.com
www.nalleytoyota.com
www.toyotaofunioncity.com
www.toyotasouthatlanta.com

www.geraldjonesvw.com
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Jim Ellis Volkswagen

Volvo
Gerald Jones Volvo

Independent Dealerships
ALM Athens

ALM Chevrolet South

ALM CDIR Perry

ALM Gwinnett

ALM Hyundai West

ALM Kennesaw

ALM Kia Perry

ALM Kia South

ALM Mall of GA

ALM Marietta

ALM Newnan

ALM Nissan Newnan

ALM Roswell

Auto Gallery Lawrenceville
Auto Gallery Mall of Georgia
Credit Union Carfinders
Cole's Automotive Group
Enterprise Car Sales Augusta
Enterprise Car Sales Duluth
Enterprise Car Sales Marietta
Enterprise Car Sales Morrow
Enterprise Car Sales Roswell
Motor Max

Phillip Hawkins Motor
United Auto Sales

5901 Peachtree Industrial Blvd

4022 Washington Road

4145 Atlanta Highway
4200 Jonesboro Road
100 Iffie Road

2520 Pleasant Hill Rd
669 Thornton Road
2255 Barrett Lake Blvd
103 Iffie Road

4310 Jonesboro Rd
4228 Buford Dr

1071 Cobb Pkwy

40 international Park
783 Bullsboro Drive
891 Mansell Rd

591 Buford Drive

4135 Buford Drive
5345 Oakbrook Pkwy
2170 Hwy 78

3208 Washington Rd
3050 Satellite Blvd
1669 Cobb Pkwy S
6800 Jonesboro Rd
10889 Alpharetta Hwy
2425 N Express Way #6411
2000 Jefferson Davis Hwy
3303 Washington Road

Atlanta

Martinez

Athens
Union City
Perry

Duluth

Lithia Springs
Kennesaw
Perry

Union City
Buford
Marietta
Newnan
Newnan
Roswell
Lawrenceville
Buford
Norcross
Monroe
Augusta
Duluth
Marietta
Morrow
Roswell
Griffin
Graninteville
Augusta

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC

GA

30341

30907

30606
30291
31069
30096
30122
30188
31069
30291
30518
30060
30265
30265
30076
30045
30518
30093
30655
30907
30096
30060
30260
30076
30223
29829
30907

770-458-6811

706-228-7600

706-514-0591
706-343-3492
478-220-5396
678-684-4444
470-903-7633
678-213-5700
478-220-5173
678-827-8900
678-765-3800
678-213-5200
770-767-0000
706-343-3432
678-292-2000
770-338-1236
770-831-7007
770-446-7969
770-267-4466
706-855-6558
770-225-0054
770-618-8044
770-969-3116
6785857424

770-228-1117
803-593-5990
706-868-2120

www.jimellisvwatlanta.com

www.geraldjonesvolvocars.com

www.almcars.com
www.almchevroletsouth.com
www.almcdjrperry.com
www.almgwinnett.com
www.almhyundaiwest.com
www.almcars.com
www.almkiaperry.com
www.almsouth.com
www.almmallofga.com
www.almmarietta.com

www.almnewnan.com

www.almnissannewnan.com

www.almroswell.com
www.autogalleryinc.com
www.autogalleryinc.com
www.cucarfinders.com

www.colesauto.net
www.enterprisecarsales.com
www.enterprisecarsales.com
www.enterprisecarsales.com
www.enterprisecarsales.com
www.enterprisecarsales.com
www.motormaxga.com
www.philliphawkinsmotorcompany.com
www.unitedautosalesaugusta.com
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